
2006/185 

Resource Management (Waitaki Catchment) 
Order 2006 

Silvia Cartwright, Governor-General 

Order in Counell 

At Wellington this 3rd day of July 2006 

Present: 
Her Excellency the Governor-General in Council 

Pursuant to section 30(2) of the Resource Management (Waitaki 
Catchment) Amendment Act 2004, Her Excellency the Governor
General, acting on the advice and with the consent of the Executive 
Council, makes the following order. 

1 
2 
3 

1 

Contents 

Page 
Title 1 
Commencement 2 
Schedule 2 amended 2 

Order 
Title 
This order is the Resource Management (Waitaki Catchment) 
Order 2006. 



cl2 
Resource Management (Waitaki 

Catchment) Order 2006 20061185 

2 Commencement 
This order comes into force on the 28th day after the date of its 
notification in the Gazette. 

3 Schedule 2 amended 
Part 4 of Schedule 2 of the the Resource Management 
(Waitaki Catchment) Amendment Act 2004 is amended by 
inserting the following applications in their appropriate alpha
betical order in relation to the Canterbury Regional Council: 

Cameron W N CRC020744.1 
Department of Conservation 
Department of Conservation 
Department of Conservation 
Falconer S M, Macassey R N, & Cook Allan 
Gibson Trustee Company Limited 
Five Rivers Limited 
Five Rivers Limited 
High Country Rosehip Orchards Limited 
High Country Rosehip Orchards Limited 
Munro S J B 
Ohau Snow Holdings Limited 
Thanet Farms Limited 

CRC054830 
CRC054838 
CRC054839 

CRC060253 
CRC061154 
CRC061155 
CRC061317 
CRC061322 
CRC060938 
CRC061101 
CRC060827 

Diane Morcom, 
Clerk of the Executive Council. 

Explanatory note 

This note is not part of the order, but is intended to indicate its 
general effect. 

This order, which comes into force on the 28th day after the date of 
its notification in the Gazette, amends Part 4 of Schedule 2 of the 
Resource Management (Waitaki Catchment) Amendment Act 2004. 

The amendments insert certain new applications for resource con
sents received before the date when the Waitaki Catchment Water 
Allocation Regional Plan (except those parts of it that are subject to 
appeals) became operative on 21 October 2005. The Resource Man
agement (Waitaki Catchment) Amendment Act 2004 provides for 
the consideration of and decisions on applications specified in 
Schedule 2 to be deferred until the regional plan (developed and 

2 



2006/185 
Resource Management (Waitaki 

Catchment) Order 2006 Explanatory note 

approved under Part 3 of that Act) for the allocation of water in the 
Waitaki Catchment is operative. 

Issued under the authority of the Acts and Regulations Publication Act 1989. 
Date of notification in Gazette: 6 July 2006. 
This order is administered by the Ministry for the Environment. 

3 




