

Resource Management (Waitaki Catchment) Order 2006

Silvia Cartwright, Governor-General

Order in Council

At Wellington this 3rd day of July 2006

Present:

Her Excellency the Governor-General in Council

Pursuant to section 30(2) of the Resource Management (Waitaki Catchment) Amendment Act 2004, Her Excellency the Governor-General, acting on the advice and with the consent of the Executive Council, makes the following order.

Contents

		Page
1	Title	1
2	Commencement	2
3	Schedule 2 amended	2

Order

1 Title

This order is the Resource Management (Waitaki Catchment) Order 2006.

1

2 Commencement

This order comes into force on the 28th day after the date of its notification in the *Gazette*.

3 Schedule 2 amended

Part 4 of Schedule 2 of the the Resource Management (Waitaki Catchment) Amendment Act 2004 is amended by inserting the following applications in their appropriate alphabetical order in relation to the Canterbury Regional Council:

Cameron W N	CRC020744.		
Department of Conservation	CRC054830		
Department of Conservation	CRC054838		
Department of Conservation	CRC054839		
Falconer S M, Macassey R N, & Cook Allan			
Gibson Trustee Company Limited	CRC060253		
Five Rivers Limited	CRC061154		
Five Rivers Limited	CRC061155		
High Country Rosehip Orchards Limited	CRC061317		
High Country Rosehip Orchards Limited	CRC061322		
Munro S J B	CRC060938		
Ohau Snow Holdings Limited	CRC061101		
Thanet Farms Limited	CRC060827		

Diane Morcom, Clerk of the Executive Council.

Explanatory note

This note is not part of the order, but is intended to indicate its general effect.

This order, which comes into force on the 28th day after the date of its notification in the *Gazette*, amends Part 4 of Schedule 2 of the Resource Management (Waitaki Catchment) Amendment Act 2004.

The amendments insert certain new applications for resource consents received before the date when the Waitaki Catchment Water Allocation Regional Plan (except those parts of it that are subject to appeals) became operative on 21 October 2005. The Resource Management (Waitaki Catchment) Amendment Act 2004 provides for the consideration of and decisions on applications specified in Schedule 2 to be deferred until the regional plan (developed and approved under Part 3 of that Act) for the allocation of water in the Waitaki Catchment is operative.

Issued under the authority of the Acts and Regulations Publication Act 1989. Date of notification in *Gazette*: 6 July 2006. This order is administered by the Ministry for the Environment.

